EMPRESAS CREDENCIADAS PARA COMERCIALIZACAO DE INSUMOS NO ESTADO DO PARANA - atualizagéo 29.01.2018
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C. VALE COOPERATIVA AGROINDUSTRIAL

AGRICOLA E VETERINARIA CELEIRO LTDA

CLUBE DO LEITE PRODUTOS AGROPECUARIOS LTDA

LISTON E FLACH LTDA (REAL AGROVETERINARIA

PRIMATO COOPERATIVA AGROINDUSTRIAL

PRIMATO COOPERATIVA AGROINDUSTRIAL

COOPERATIVA AGROINDUSTRIAL DE LONDRINA - CATIVA
FRISIA COOPERATIVA AGROINDUSTRIAL - (BATAVO)
AGROPECUARIA GALPAO DO BOIADEIRO LTDA

PLANTAR COMERCIO DE INSUMOS LTDA

AGROEVTERINARIA BOLDRINI LTDA

MARIANA AGROPECUARIA LTDA

LAERCIO FAVERO & CIA LTDA - CAMPO E LAVOURA

CORTI E LOWEN LTDA.

HERBI PASTO COM E REPRES DE PROD AGROP.LTDA
AGROVETERINARIA MENEGAS

A.B.ARAUJO & CIA LTDA

CAMPO BOM AGROP.COM.REP. LTDA

NUTRIVET DAMIAO E DAMIAO

PROCAMPO AGROPECUARIA (VIURDES E PINHEIRO)

EDER M. MANFREDI - PRONTO VET

ASSOCIAGCAO LEITE OESTE

P.C.CENCI & CIA LTDA

VERDES PASTOS AGROPECUARIA (SOPASTO)

ALEX SZCZYPKOWSKIRDES DA SILVA (AGROPECUARIA VITORIA)
AGRICOLA REAL LTDA

CUNHA & PINHO LTDA — ME,

CAPAL COOPERATIVA AGROINDUSTRIAL

AGROPECUARIA POMARO (Alessandra Cristiane Ferreira Pomaro)
BIOTECMAM - Distribuidora e Comércio de Produtos Veterinarios Ltda
SEGABINAZZ| & MASCEO LTDA — ME,

AGROVET PRODUTOS AGROPECUARIOS LTDA

CLAUDIA DETUMIN - ME

COOPERATIVA AGROINDUSTRIAL NOVA PRODUTIVA
PERRETTO & PERRETTO LTDA ME

COOPERATIVA AGROINDUSTRIAL COPAGRIL

AGROVALE PALMITAL LTDA ME

COLARI - Coop. De Laticinios de Mandaguari Ltda - Arapongas

(44) 3649-80690 - Rafael 3649-8500
(46) 3524-6410 Chirlei

(45) 3278-1721, Airton 9932-0202
(46) 9975-2290, 9935-3862 Marcos
(45) 3055-3025 Gustavo

(42) 3635-6775 Gustavo

(43) 3341-1905, ramal 210

(42) 3231-9051, (42) 3231-9134 Jefferson
(42) 3623-5023 Esperidido

(45) 3321-1650 Hans

(46) 3227-1344 Almir

(45) 3269-1330 Andreane

(46) 3524-4850, 9115-1216 Laercio
(46) 3534-1243 André

(44) 3422-8100 Marta

(42) 3635-3832 Felipe

(44) 3224-3151

(44) 3623-3209

(45) 9972-4748 / (45) 3264-1514
(44) 3453-1163, e (44) 3453-2408

rafael.weiss@cvale.com.br

agricolaceleiro@hotmail.com

clubedoleite@hotmail.com

maliston@hotmail.com

960999/15
960631/15
050359/15
1000402/15

gustavo@primato.com.br /renan.moraes@primat 980206/15

gustavo@primato.com.br / maikon@primato.com 070114/15

yuna.bastos@coopcativa.com.br

jefferson.tramontini@batavo.coop.br
galpaoboiadeiro@gmail.com
plantar.loja@plantarnet.com

almirboldrini@gmail.com

960102/15
0000059/15
980095/15
030222/15
960361/15

mariana_agropecuaria@hotmail.com , andreane.v 020067/15

laerciofavero@gmail.com
agro_iguacu@hotmail.com
financeiro@herbipasto.com.br
felipemenegas08@hotmail.com
aba@abaraujo.com

nfe.umuarama@campobomagro.com.br

eduraquel@brturbo.com.br

procampovendas@gmail.com

(46) 3532-1360 / 3532-4480 / 8404-6404 / 9975- pronto_vet@hotmail.com

(45) 99104-1777, (45) 3254-2965.
(46) 3242-3590 Cenci

(44) 3423-3117

(43) 3534 4847

(45) 3232.1883

(46) 3547-1543, (43) 99904-6621

(43) 3512-1000, (43) 3512-1057 / 9904-3636

(44) 3462-2963, (44) 9928-8432
(44) 3568-1546

(43) 3231-1264, (43)99923-8091
(45) 3253-2912

(46) 9916-3485

(44) 3234-8100

(42) 3460-1844, (42) 99108-8686
(45) 3284-7604, (45) 3284-7565
(42) 3657-2191/ 99112-6429
(43) 3274-1500 / (43) 3252-8414

leiteoeste@gmail.com

pccenci@hotmail.com

matriz@sopasto.com.br

agreal@matelnet.com.br
agroveterinariaminuano@gmail.com
rodrigo@capal.coop.br
agropecuariapomaro@gmail.com

biotecmam@hotmail.com,

tsmsquiabel@gmail.com

agrovet.nsr@hotmail.com , alemao.andre@hotmse

980066/15
990190/15
130063/15
060039/16
000008/15
020062/16
010145/16
070125/16
030007/16
100077/16
960452//16
030045/16
110020/16
000158/16
120095/16
96006/16
1000416/16
130014/17
1000629/17
110222/14

agcasadocampo@gmail.com

mariobender@novaprodutiva.com.br

1000711/17
060138/17

agroveterinariaperretto@outlook.com.br,perrettc 1000105/17

enio@copagril.com.br , fincke@copagril.com.br

fabianandrian@gmail.com

960990/17
050108/17

arapongas@colaricooperativa.com.br , vet.qustavi 120163/18

PALOTINA
FRANCISCO BELTRAO
TOLEDO

FRANCISCO BELTRAO
TOLEDO

LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
LONDRINA

CARAMBEI(
GUARAPUAVA
CASCAVEL

VITORINO

TOLEDO

FRANCISCO BELTRAO
SAO JORGE DOESTE
PARANAVA(
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL
MARINGA

UMUARAMA
MEDIANEIRA

SANTA ISABEL DO IVAI
QUEDAS DO IGUACU
MAL CANDIDO RONDON
CHOPINZINHO
PARANAVAI

STO ANTONIO DA PLATINA
MATELANDIA

AMPERE

ARAPOTI

QUERENCIA DO NORTE
MAMBORE

CORNELIO PROCOPIO
NOVA SANTA ROSA
SAUDADE DO IGUACU
ASTORGA

TEIXEIRA SOARES
MARECHAL CANDIDO RONDON
PALMITAL

ARAPONGAS
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